AUGUST

Thursday, August 1, 2002

Curious Creatures Come see & touch =
these crawling creatures « 6:30 pm« Victory ~ J
Park (if it rains: Library Winchell Room) « y
Sponsored by Members First Credit Union «
Contact: Mary Gallant at 624-6550 x 311

Family Fare
event

Thursday, August 8, 2002 “
Booksale--$5 bag 3:30 - 8 pm *

Winchell Room « (In case of rain, sale

ends at 5:30 pm) Sponsored by

Friends of the Library « Contact: Eileen Reddy

at 624-6550 x 320

Thursday, August 8, 2002

Lakewood Farms--Barnyard

Animals 6:30 pm ¢ Victory Park (if it Family Fare
rains: Library Winchell Room) » Sponsored event
by Members First Credit Union « Contact:

Mary Gallant at 624-6550 x 311

Thursday, August 15, 2002

Martha Dana--Puppeteer

6 pm « Victory Park (if it rains: Library
Auditorium) Sponsored by Dobles Chevrolet-
Buick & Bank of NH < Contact: Mary Gallant
at 624-6550 x 311

Family Fare
event

beginning Monday, August 19, 2002
through Saturday, September 28
Book Sale Donations accepted

Family Fare
event

Thursday, August 22, 2002

John Kelleher--The Hat Man

6 pm « Victory Park (if it rains: Library
Auditorium) Sponsored by Dobles Chevrolet-
Buick & Bank of NH « Contact: Mary Gallant
at 624-6550 x 311

Family Fare
event

Thursday, August 29, 2002

B.J. Hickman--Magician

6 pm  Victory Park (if it rains: Library
Auditorium) Sponsored by Citizen’s Bank
Contact: Mary Gallant at 624-6550 x 311

ol

SEPTEMBER

Monday, September 2, 2002
Labor Day closed

Thursday, September 5, 2002
Book Discussion

Fortune’s Rocks by Anita Shreve «
Novel setin NH in the early 1900’s, a
young woman'’s affair leads to disastrous
consequences. * 7 pm * Hunt Room * Contact:
Sarah Basbas

beginning Monday, September 9, 2002
Sign-up for Preschool-Toddler
Storytime (Toddlers are 2 years old,
Preschoolers are 3-5 years old ) Children’s Room ¢
Parents or guardians should contact: Beverly
Perreault at 624-6550 x 328

Thursday, September 19, 2002
Scrapbooking with Lois Hollow

A hands-on demonstration. Those attending will
bring 2-4 family snapshots & will go home with a
finished family album page. * 7 pm « Winchell Room
Contact: Mary Gallant at 624-6550 x 311



